



2026:CGHC:21176



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1048 of 2019

Smt. Laleeta Yadav **versus** Prabhu Bhuiya

MAC/1698/2019

08/05/2025	<p>These matters are exception to this Bench.</p> <p>List these matters before a Bench in which I (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal, J.) am not a member.</p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p>(Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge</p> <p>Sourabh P.</p>