



2026:CGHC:21176

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1048 of 2019

SMT. LALEETA YADAV VERSUS PRABHU BHUIYA

Order on Board

03/07/2025	<p>List this case along with MAC No. 1698 of 2019.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Parth Prateem Sahu)</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Judge</p>
pwn	